SASTATE OF CALIFORNIA

STANDARD AGREEMENT AMENDMENT
STD. 213 A (Rev 6/03) R

[_] CHECK HERE IF ADDITIONAL PAGES ARE ATTACHED Pages | AGREEMENT NUMBER AMENDMENT NUMBER
SA-29-13FT #1
REGISTRATION NUMBER
|1262346

1. _This Agreement is entered into between the State Agency and Contractor named below:
STATE AGENCY’'S NAME

32"° DISTRICT AGRICULTURAL ASSOCIATION

CONTRACTOR'S NAME

COSTA MESA POLICE DEPARTMENT

2. The term of this FED ID: 95-6005030
Agreement is 07/12/13 through 08/11/13
3. The maximum amount of this $20,000.00 Amendment

Agreement after this amendment is: $400,000.00

4. The parties mutually agree to this amendment as follows. All actions noted below are by this reference made a part
of the Agreement and incorporated herein:

Standard Agreement #29-13FT, dated January 16, 2013, between the District and Costa Mesa Police Department is
hereby amended as follows:

STATE AGREES:

1. To pay the Contractor a total amount not to exceed FOUR HUNDRED THOUSAND DOLLARS ($400,000.00)
upon satisfactory completion of work herein required and upon receipt of proper invoice.

2. Except as herein amended, all other terms and conditions remain as previously agreed upon.

All other terms and conditions shall remain the same.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this Agreement has been executed by the parties hereto.

CALIFORNIA
CONTRACTOR Department of General Services

Use Only

CONTRACTOR'S NAME (If other than an individual, state whether a corporation, partnership, etc.)

COSTA MESA POLICE DEPARTMENT
DATE NEDADo not type)
S

BY (Auth
&
PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF PERSON SIGNING
Tom Gaszi, Police Chief

ADDRESS

P.O. Box 1200, Costa Mesa, CA 92626
(714) 754-5115

7

/ STATE OF CALIFORNIA

AGENCY NAME

ATION £

DAT SI§1€EQ,(Donorrype)
theniy 46

33

g

/ |:| Exempt per:

xecutive Officer

ADDRESS o —
88 Fair Drive, Costa Mesa, CA 92626

Account #: Distribution



STATE OF CALIFORNIA
STANDARD AGREEMENT A
STD 213 (Rev 06/03) AGREEMENT NUMBER

SA-29-13FT

REGISTRATION NUMBER

1262346

This Agreement is entered into between the State Agency and the Contractor named below:
STATE AGENCY'S NAME

32"P DISTRICT AGRICULTURAL ASSOCIATION

CONTRACTOR'S NAME

COSTA MESA POLICE DEPARTMENT

2. The term of this 07/12/13 through 08/11/13 FED ID: 95-6005030
Agreement is:

—_

3. The maximum amount $380,000.00
of this Agreement is:

4. The parties agree to comply with the terms and conditions of the following exhibits which are by this reference made a
part of the Agreement.

Exhibit A — Scope of Work — To provide and coordinate traffic management services at the Page1-2
2013 OC Fair. See Page 2 for additional detail.
Exhibit B — Budget Detail and Payment Provisions (Attached hereto as part of this agreement) Page 3
Exhibit C — General Terms and Conditions (Attached hereto as part of this agreement) Pages 4 -7
Check mark one item below as Exhibit D:

| Exhibit - D Special Terms and Conditions (Attached hereto as part of this agreement) Pages 8 — 11

[_J| Exhibit - D* Special Terms and Conditions

ltems shown with an Asterisk (*), are hereby incorporated by reference and made part of this agreement as if attached herefo.
These documents can be viewed at www.ols.dgs.ca.gov/Standard+Language

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this Agreement has been executed by the parties hereto.

CONTRACTOR California Department of General
Services Use Only

CONTRACTOR'S NAME (if ather than an individual, state whether a corporation, partnership, etc.)

COSTA MESA POLICE DEPARTMENT

BY (Authorized Signat, DATE SIGNED(Do not type)
- .. =L
PRINTED NAME AND

Tom Gaszi, Police Chief

ADDRESS

P.O. Box 1200, Costa Mesa, CA 92626

(714) 754-5115 ’

X STATE OF CALIFORNIA

AGENCY NAME /’
32ND B I

5SOCIATION # 7
DAT IGNEE(DO ot type)
,Z-:)rﬂ,- Lj#':;j,\-j&

o 4 [] Exempt per:

s

ecutive Officer

ADDRESS
88 Fair Drive, Costa Mesa, CA 92626






